1of3

Ski Club

@<, auarry ro

ad trails

walterville maine

2/23/2017 MPA Nordic Ski Championships

5.5k Classic Results

Quarry Road Trails Boys

Jury Information

TD Justin Easter

Chief of Race Chad Sisson

Chief of Course Sam Trafton

Place Bib Name Class O Cp Time

Place

1 37 Barber, Tucker A 1 Mt. Blue High School 17:56.2
2 55 Niles, Caleb A 2 Deering High School 18:28.5
3 8 Moore, Willson C 1 Waynflete School 18:41.2
4 53 Reid, Isaiah A 3 Mt. Blue High School 19:084
5 78  Jordan, Peter A 4 Deering High School 20:04.3
6 27  Livingood, Ethan A 5 Falmouth High School 20:24.6
7 94  Giampietro, Dominic A 6 Mt. Blue High School 20:36.6
8 69  Stinson, Samuel A 7 Mt. Blue High School 20:39.2
9 7  Pratico, Simon A 8 Falmouth High School 20:41.0
10 49  Walker, Alfie A 9 Fryeburg Academy 20:43.2
11 64 Lind, Noah A 10 Leavitt Area High School 20:47.2
12 81 Labbe, Jason A 11 Leavitt Area High School 20:48.2
13 82  Bancroft, Thomas A 12 gcxlf;) rd Hills Comprehensive High 20:48.6
14 57 Niles, Liam A 13 Portland High School 21:01.3
15 101 Smith, Samuel A 14 Mt. Blue High School 21:01.7
16 32 Jordan, William A 15 Deering High School 21:04.1
17 44 Neveu, Nick C 2 Maine Coast Waldorf High School 21:07.7
18 3  Pierce, Tucker C 3 Maine Coast Waldorf High School 21:11.3
19 63 Mcnutt, Nathaniel A 16 gc"hf;’rd Hills Comprehensive High 21:17.1
20 20 Boyle-Wight, Gaelan C Telstar Regional Middle/High School 21:17.2
21 9 Ruck, Lowell C Orono High School 21:193
22 88 Huckins, Graham A 17 gc"lf;’rd Hills Comprehensive High 21:253
23 31 Bancroft, Cameron A 18 gc"lf;’rd Hills Comprehensive High 21:28.7
24 71  Wu, Dylan 6 Maine Coast Waldorf High School 21:33.7
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Bib
24
28
22
47
25

96

87
21
84
39
38
60
70
30
93
80
6
105
18
97
23
99
13
35
86
34
10
61
46
77

15

43
76
33
52
89
51
17
59
66
102

Name

Holt, Sam
Manetti, Michael
Rogers, Nolan
Gundersen, Eli
TRUE, Kellen

Dustin, Zane

Varney, Roy
Roy, David
Bernier, Graham
Kelly, Matthew
Cyr, James
Henson, Bryce
Flint, Ezra
Serio, Luca
Naranja, Niko
Caffrey, Ben
Tipton, Mikail
Ritger, Davis
Ayotte, Kevin
Dionne, Isaac
Cabral, Justin
Farnsworth, Richard
Erhard, Blake
Werner, Nicholas
Kolle, Thomas
Pelletier, Tristan
Sheils, Robert
Scott, Vincent
Voisine, Reese
Laird, Elijah

Scalfani, Dominic

Williams, Ethan
Johnson, Sam
Johnston, Seth
Cantin, Justin

Sheils, Thomas
Drapeau, Duncan
Keith-Hardy, Padraig
Eliot, Josh

Henson, Ayden
Mitchell, Jacob

Class
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19
20

21

22
10
23
11
12
24
25
26
13
27
28
14
15
29
30
31
16
17
18
19
32
20
21
22

33

23
24
34
25
35
26
27
28
36
37

Club

Orono High School

Cheverus High School

Mt. Blue High School

Maine Coast Waldorf High School
Telstar Regional Middle/High School

Oxford Hills Comprehensive High
Schl

Leavitt Area High School

Fort Kent Community High School
Falmouth High School

Fort Kent Community High School
Maine School of Science and Math
Falmouth High School

Portland High School

Portland High School

Fort Kent Community High School
Fryeburg Academy

Morse High School

Maine Coast Waldorf High School
Madawaska Middle/High School
Leavitt Area High School

Leavitt Area High School

Portland High School

Boothbay Region High School
Waynflete School

Maine Coast Waldorf High School
Ashland District School

Portland High School

Winthrop High School

Fort Kent Community High School
Telstar Regional Middle/High School

Oxford Hills Comprehensive High
Schl

Madawaska Middle/High School
Fort Kent Community High School
Fryeburg Academy

Dirigo High School

Portland High School

Boothbay Region High School
Maine School of Science and Math
Telstar Regional Middle/High School
Falmouth High School

Falmouth High School

Time
21:35.6
21:36.1
21:52.0
21:53.0
21:59.5

22:02.9

22:03.8
22:10.3
22:12.1
22:13.3
22:154
22:189
22:28.1
22:33.5
22:36.0
22:384
22:49.6
22:51.1
23:12.3
23:16.4
23:24.0
23:24.5
23:26.3
23:30.6
23:37.3
23:38.2
23:424
23:47.1
23:50.0
23:53.0

23:54.0

24:00.8
24:09.6
24:20.7
24:20.8
24:22.5
24:26.8
24:30.3
24:37.9
24:39.2
25:024



30of3

Place

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Bib
40
74
26
67
90
42
14
16

4
98
72
36
58
48
50
95
56
45
54

1
92

103
29
65
19
12

2
62
79
91
73

100

104
11
75

85

83
68

41

Name

Paolillo, Joseph
Williamson, Matt
Thombs , Ethan
Couture, Ethan
Call, Ricco
Cunningham, Silas
Goettel, Evan
Pratt, Ryan
Howe, Elijah
Bennett, Cole
Betts, Samuel
O'Neil, Marley
Feeney, Liam
Levesque, Ryan
Sheppard, Joe
Downs, Jonah
Robinson, Weston
Gunnells, Kyle
Jordan, Maddison
Libby, Hayden
Ingman, Edvin
Reinbach, Ethan
Nadeau, Damien
Wainman, Oliver
Wortman, Daniel
Dumont, Riley
Rubin, David
Colavolpe, Nathan
Bouley, Chris
Franklin, Riley

Smith-Erb, Matthew
Van Walsum, Thorolf

Drapeau, Henry
Hiscock, Christian
Feng, Sanyu

Gaughan-Carrasco,
Bayly

Voter, Isaiah
Gray, August
Moody, Jack
Connolly, Rowan

Class
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29
30
31
32
33
38
39
40
41
34
35
42
36
37
38
39
40
41
43
44
42
45
43
44
45
46
46
47
47
48
49
48
49
50
50

Club

Boothbay Region High School
Orono High School

Monmouth Academy

Dirigo High School

Telstar Regional Middle/High School
Greely High School

Greely High School

Leavitt Area High School
Fryeburg Academy

Fort Kent Community High School
Boothbay Region High School
Camden Hills Regional High School
Waynflete School

Madawaska Middle/High School
Orono High School

Dirigo High School

Ashland District School
Monmouth Academy

Camden Hills Regional High School
Mt. Ararat High School

Orono High School

Fryeburg Academy

Dirigo High School

Maine School of Science and Math
Ashland District School

Dirigo High School

Bangor High School

Greely High School

Madawaska Middle/High School
Greely High School

Greely High School

Orono High School

Boothbay Region High School
Edward Little High School

Maine School of Science and Math

Boothbay Region High School

Fryeburg Academy

Camden Hills Regional High School
Camden Hills Regional High School
South Portland High School

Time
25:02.6
25:07.9
25:15.2
25:16.0
25:17.7
25:36.8
25:434
25:46.0
26:04.9
26:07.5
26:08.5
26:11.0
26:13.8
26:314
26:49.0
27:00.4
27:11.6
27:34.0
27:43.1
27:45.7
27:48.4
27:50.1
27:57.8
28:18.8
29:03.8
29:14.3
29:53.0
30:54.1
31:148
32:01.8
32:20.1
33:454
35:32.0
35:55.7
37:36.9



