

2/23/2017 5.5k Classic Quarry Road Trails MPA Nordic Ski Championships Results Boys

Jury Information	

Chief of Race Chief of Course

TD

Justin Easter Chad Sisson Sam Trafton

Place	Bib	Name	Class	Class Place	Club	Time
1	37	Barber, Tucker	Α	1	Mt. Blue High School	17:56.2
2	55	Niles, Caleb	Α	2	Deering High School	18:28.5
3	8	Moore, Willson	С	1	Waynflete School	18:41.2
4	53	Reid, Isaiah	Α	3	Mt. Blue High School	19:08.4
5	78	Jordan, Peter	Α	4	Deering High School	20:04.3
6	27	Livingood, Ethan	Α	5	Falmouth High School	20:24.6
7	94	Giampietro, Dominic	Α	6	Mt. Blue High School	20:36.6
8	69	Stinson, Samuel	Α	7	Mt. Blue High School	20:39.2
9	7	Pratico, Simon	Α	8	Falmouth High School	20:41.0
10	49	Walker, Alfie	Α	9	Fryeburg Academy	20:43.2
11	64	Lind, Noah	Α	10	Leavitt Area High School	20:47.2
12	81	Labbe, Jason	Α	11	Leavitt Area High School	20:48.2
13	82	Bancroft, Thomas	Α	12	Oxford Hills Comprehensive High Schl	20:48.6
14	57	Niles, Liam	Α	13	Portland High School	21:01.3
15	101	Smith, Samuel	Α	14	Mt. Blue High School	21:01.7
16	32	Jordan, William	Α	15	Deering High School	21:04.1
17	44	Neveu, Nick	С	2	Maine Coast Waldorf High School	21:07.7
18	3	Pierce, Tucker	С	3	Maine Coast Waldorf High School	21:11.3
19	63	Mcnutt, Nathaniel	Α	16	Oxford Hills Comprehensive High Schl	21:17.1
20	20	Boyle-Wight, Gaelan	С	4	Telstar Regional Middle/High School	21:17.2
21	9	Ruck, Lowell	С	5	Orono High School	21:19.3
22	88	Huckins, Graham	Α	17	Oxford Hills Comprehensive High Schl	21:25.3
23	31	Bancroft, Cameron	Α	18	Oxford Hills Comprehensive High Schl	21:28.7
24	71	Wu, Dylan	С	6	Maine Coast Waldorf High School	21:33.7

Place	Bib	Name	Class	Class Place	Club	Time
25	24	Holt, Sam	С	7	Orono High School	21:35.6
26	28	Manetti, Michael	Α	19	Cheverus High School	21:36.1
27	22	Rogers, Nolan	Α	20	Mt. Blue High School	21:52.0
28	47	Gundersen, Eli	С	8	Maine Coast Waldorf High School	21:53.0
29	25	TRUE, Kellen	С	9	Telstar Regional Middle/High School	21:59.5
30	96	Dustin, Zane	Α	21	Oxford Hills Comprehensive High Schl	22:02.9
31	87	Varney, Roy	Α	22	Leavitt Area High School	22:03.8
32	21	Roy, David	С	10	Fort Kent Community High School	22:10.3
33	84	Bernier, Graham	Α	23	Falmouth High School	22:12.1
34	39	Kelly, Matthew	С	11	Fort Kent Community High School	22:13.3
35	38	Cyr, James	С	12	Maine School of Science and Math	22:15.4
36	60	Henson, Bryce	Α	24	Falmouth High School	22:18.9
37	70	Flint, Ezra	Α	25	Portland High School	22:28.1
38	30	Serio, Luca	Α	26	Portland High School	22:33.5
39	93	Naranja, Niko	С	13	Fort Kent Community High School	22:36.0
40	80	Caffrey, Ben	Α	27	Fryeburg Academy	22:38.4
41	6	Tipton, Mikail	Α	28	Morse High School	22:49.6
42	105	Ritger, Davis	С	14	Maine Coast Waldorf High School	22:51.1
43	18	Ayotte, Kevin	С	15	Madawaska Middle/High School	23:12.3
44	97	Dionne, Isaac	Α	29	Leavitt Area High School	23:16.4
45	23	Cabral, Justin	Α	30	Leavitt Area High School	23:24.0
46	99	Farnsworth, Richard	Α	31	Portland High School	23:24.5
47	13	Erhard, Blake	С	16	Boothbay Region High School	23:26.3
48	35	Werner, Nicholas	С	17	Waynflete School	23:30.6
49	86	Kolle, Thomas	С	18	Maine Coast Waldorf High School	23:37.3
50	34	Pelletier, Tristan	С	19	Ashland District School	23:38.2
51	10	Sheils, Robert	Α	32	Portland High School	23:42.4
52	61	Scott, Vincent	С	20	Winthrop High School	23:47.1
53	46	Voisine, Reese	С	21	Fort Kent Community High School	23:50.0
54	77	Laird, Elijah	С	22	Telstar Regional Middle/High School	23:53.0
55	15	Scalfani, Dominic	Α	33	Oxford Hills Comprehensive High Schl	23:54.0
56	43	Williams, Ethan	С	23	Madawaska Middle/High School	24:00.8
57	76	Johnson, Sam	С	24	Fort Kent Community High School	24:09.6
58	33	Johnston, Seth	Α	34	Fryeburg Academy	24:20.7
59	52	Cantin, Justin	С	25	Dirigo High School	24:20.8
60	89	Sheils, Thomas	Α	35	Portland High School	24:22.5
61	51	Drapeau, Duncan	С	26	Boothbay Region High School	24:26.8
62	17	Keith-Hardy, Padraig	С	27	Maine School of Science and Math	24:30.3
63	59	Eliot, Josh	С	28	Telstar Regional Middle/High School	24:37.9
64	66	Henson, Ayden	Α	36	Falmouth High School	24:39.2
65	102	Mitchell, Jacob	Α	37	Falmouth High School	25:02.4

Place	Bib	Name	Class	Class Place	Club	Time
66	40	Paolillo, Joseph	С	29	Boothbay Region High School	25:02.6
67	74	Williamson, Matt	С	30	Orono High School	25:07.9
68	26	Thombs , Ethan	С	31	Monmouth Academy	25:15.2
69	67	Couture, Ethan	С	32	Dirigo High School	25:16.0
70	90	Call, Ricco	С	33	Telstar Regional Middle/High School	25:17.7
71	42	Cunningham, Silas	Α	38	Greely High School	25:36.8
72	14	Goettel, Evan	Α	39	Greely High School	25:43.4
73	16	Pratt, Ryan	Α	40	Leavitt Area High School	25:46.0
74	4	Howe, Elijah	Α	41	Fryeburg Academy	26:04.9
75	98	Bennett, Cole	С	34	Fort Kent Community High School	26:07.5
76	72	Betts, Samuel	С	35	Boothbay Region High School	26:08.5
77	36	O'Neil, Marley	Α	42	Camden Hills Regional High School	26:11.0
78	58	Feeney, Liam	С	36	Waynflete School	26:13.8
79	48	Levesque, Ryan	С	37	Madawaska Middle/High School	26:31.4
80	50	Sheppard, Joe	С	38	Orono High School	26:49.0
81	95	Downs, Jonah	С	39	Dirigo High School	27:00.4
82	56	Robinson, Weston	С	40	Ashland District School	27:11.6
83	45	Gunnells, Kyle	С	41	Monmouth Academy	27:34.0
84	54	Jordan, Maddison	Α	43	Camden Hills Regional High School	27:43.1
85	1	Libby, Hayden	Α	44	Mt. Ararat High School	27:45.7
86	92	Ingman, Edvin	С	42	Orono High School	27:48.4
87	103	Reinbach, Ethan	Α	45	Fryeburg Academy	27:50.1
88	29	Nadeau, Damien	С	43	Dirigo High School	27:57.8
89	65	Wainman, Oliver	С	44	Maine School of Science and Math	28:18.8
90	19	Wortman, Daniel	С	45	Ashland District School	29:03.8
91	12	Dumont, Riley	С	46	Dirigo High School	29:14.3
92	2	Rubin, David	Α	46	Bangor High School	29:53.0
93	62	Colavolpe, Nathan	Α	47	Greely High School	30:54.1
94	79	Bouley, Chris	С	47	Madawaska Middle/High School	31:14.8
95	91	Franklin, Riley	Α	48	Greely High School	32:01.8
96	73	Smith-Erb, Matthew	Α	49	Greely High School	32:20.1
97	100	Van Walsum, Thorolf	С	48	Orono High School	33:45.4
98	104	Drapeau, Henry	С	49	Boothbay Region High School	35:32.0
99	11	Hiscock, Christian	Α	50	Edward Little High School	35:55.7
100	75	Feng, Sanyu	С	50	Maine School of Science and Math	37:36.9
DNS	85	Gaughan-Carrasco, Bayly	С		Boothbay Region High School	
DNS	83	Voter, Isaiah	Α		Fryeburg Academy	
DNS	68	Gray, August	Α		Camden Hills Regional High School	
DNS	5	Moody, Jack	Α		Camden Hills Regional High School	
DNS	41	Connolly, Rowan	Α		South Portland High School	